
SBOA SCHOOL AND JUNIOR COLLEGE, CHENNAI-101 

TIMETABLE 

REVISION EXAM  –  2019-2020 

STD:  XI           SESSION: FORENOON 

         (9.15 a.m. to 10.45 a.m.) 

DATE  DAY SUBJECT 

03.02.2020 Monday MATHEMATICS / II LANGUAGE 

04.02.2020 Tuesday BIOLOGY / COMP.SCIENCE / ECONOMICS 

05.02.2020 Wednesday ENGLISH 

06.02.2020 Thursday CHEMISTRY / BUSINESS STUDIES 

07.02.2020 Friday PHYSICS / ACCOUNTANCY 

 

ANNUAL EXAM  –  2019-2020 

          SESSION: FORENOON 

         (9.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon) 

DATE  DAY SUBJECT 

17.02.2020 Monday ENGLISH 

19.02.2020 Wednesday MATHEMATICS / II LANGUAGE 

21.02.2020 Friday BIOLOGY / COMP.SCIENCE / ECONOMICS 

25.02.2020 Tuesday CHEMISTRY / BUSINESS STUDIES 

28.02.2020 Friday PHYSICS / ACCOUNTANCY 

 

NOTES: 

 Attendance to these examinations is mandatory (retest will not be 

conducted for the absentees) 

 Students should report to school at 8.20 a.m. in full uniform. 

 Regular classes will be conducted after the Revision Exams. 

 Special Coaching classes will be conducted from 9.00 a.m. to  

12.00 noon the previous day of the annual examination in the subjects 

concerned. 

 CBSE board norms will be strictly followed for promotion to the next higher 

class. 

 

Principal  


